

ö
ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23182/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2012 in WP No.3332/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. BENCH AT GWALIOR)

PACL INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional
documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Varun Tankha, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv. for
M/S. Ap & J Chambers

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in six weeks.

Connect with Special Leave Petition (Criminal) Nos. 3725-
3726 of 2012 and 946 of 2012.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|
|